
Leaves

Oi

Oe

A

-38 -36 -34 -32 -30

1 - FA

-38 -36 -34 -32 -30

1 - Alk

-37 -35 -33 -31

2a - Alk

Compound-specific δ13C values (‰) 

Needles

Oi

Oe

Oa

A

-36 -34 -32 -30 -28 -26

2a - FA

-42 -38 -34 -30

2b - Alk

Compound-specific δ13C values (‰) 

n-C25 alkane

n-C27 alkane

n-C29 alkane

n-C31 alkane

n-C24:0 FA

n-C26:0 FA

n-C28:0 FA

n-C30:0 FA

Moss

Oi

Oe

Oa

A

-40 -36 -32 -28

2b - FA

-38 -36 -34 -32 -30

3 - AlkNeedles

Moss

Oi

Oe

Oa

A

-42 -38 -34 -30

3 - FA

-38 -36 -34 -32 -30 -28

4 - Alk

Needles

Oi

A

-36 -34 -32 -30 -28

4 - FA

-38 -36 -34 -32 -30

5- Alk
Leaves

Needles

Oi

Oe

A

-36 -34 -32 -30

5- FA


